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Camapckan obnactb, TonbATTH, YKL

MaTtpocosa, 20

3 600 000 #

Camapckas obnactb, TonbATTH, yanua MaTpocosa, 20

Okpyr

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pazpen

Tun 6ankoHa

TonbaTT, KOMCOMOALCKUIA panoH

yavnua MaTpocoBa

2.51m™

18 m*

9 M

33 M

4/9

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

https://samara.move.ru/objects/9280335401
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https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/
https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/rayon_komsomolskiy/
https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/ulica_matrosova/
https://samara.move.ru/kvartiry/

Twun caHy3na
Bug n3 okHa

PemoHT

JINGT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

3 Mebenn,KyXoHHbIN FapHUTYp

6anKkoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN

Ha yauuy

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin
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